Fully Shielded
Full Cutoff Optics
For use on LEED
buildings to attain
Light Pollution
Reduction Credit
L E D  W A L L P A C K S
888 RAB 1000
rabweb.com
888 RAB 1000
rabweb.com
WPLED5 WPLED5W 5 Cool (5000K) 5-10’
WPLED5Y WPLED5YW 5 Warm (3000K) 5-10’
WPLED5N WPLED5NW 5 Neutral (4000K) 5-10’
WPLED10S WPLED10SW 10 Cool (5000K) 8-12’
WPLED10SY WPLED10SYW 10 Warm (3000K) 8-12’
WPLED10 WPLED10W 10 Cool (5000K) 8-12’
WPLED10Y WPLED10YW 10 Warm (3000K) 8-12’
WPLED13 WPLED13W 13 Cool (5000K) 8-20’
WPLED13Y WPLED13YW 13 Warm (3000K) 8-20’
WPLED13N WPLED13NW 13 Neutral (4000K) 8-20’
WPLED20 WPLED20W 20 Cool (5000K) 10-20’
WPLED20Y WPLED20YW 20 Warm (3000K) 10-20’
WPLED20N WPLED20NW 20 Neutral (4000K) 10-20’
WPLED26 WPLED26W 26 Cool (5000K) 10-25’
WPLED26N WPLED26NW 26 Neutral (4000K) 10-25’
22 23
WPLED5
with junction box for conduit entry
WPLED10